11800000016

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ĉi	ty/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bi	usiness Entity Name)
(De	ocument Number)	_
Certified Copies	Certificates o	f Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
,		
<u></u>		

Office Use Only



700319722387

700319722387 10/15/18--01009--028 **680.00



INTIGHE OS

SUNSHINE CORPORATE FILING OF FLORIDA INC.

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, Florida 32312 (850) 656-4724

DATE 10-15	-18	A-7714 F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F
ter e.	RD: FACTURET DEALTH	**WALK IN**
ENTITY NAME.	BRIDGEWATER REALTY	
	PROPERTIES, LLC	
DOCUMENT NUM	1BER	
	PLEASE FILE THE ATTACHED AND RETURN	
$\overline{\chi}$	Plain Copy	5 77
	Certified Copy	为可
	Certificate of Status	ر. در
	Certified Copy of Arts & Amendments Certificate of Good Standing	
	**APOSTILLE' / NOTARIAL CERTIFICATION **	
COUNTRY OF DES NUMBER OF CER	STINATIONTIFICATES REQUESTED	
TOTAL OWED_	125] CHECK # 5343	
Please call Tin	a at the above number for any issues or concerns. Thank you	u so much!

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANYTOTRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

ame unavailable, anter alternate e New J ersey	are adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Fl	•	Liability Company," "L.L.C." or "LL.C.")
Company of the law of which design limited haddly company is enjoying.		3. 56-2282675 (FEI trumber, if applicable)	
<u> </u>			
21 Vasinia Band B	(Date Sign transported brailines in Plantin, If prior to (See sentious 605.0804 & 605.0905; F.S. to determ	rine penalty lightlity)	
21 Katie's Pond Road (Street Address of Principal Office)		6. 21 Katie's Pond Road (Mailing Address)	
Princeton, NJ 085	40	Princeton, NJ 0854	0
Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	x NOT acceptable)	[*i
Name:	Registered Agent Solutions,	• •	(-) (-)
Office Address:	155 Office Plaza Drive, Suite	• A	-51
	Tallahassee	, Florida 32301	<u>ک</u>
gistered agent's accep	(City)	(Zip	code) C
	of my position as registered agent. Of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent's	on Saldana, Ast. Se	<u>«</u>
The name, title or caps	(Registered agent's actity and address of the person(s) who h	as/have authority to manage is/are	:
Title or Canacity:	(Registered agent's acity and address of the person(s) who have and Address:	infusoro)	
The name, title or caps Title or Camelty: Manager	(Registered agent's actity and address of the person(s) who h	as/have authority to manage is/are	:
Title or Canacity:	(Registered agent's city and address of the person(s) who have and Address; Harsh Chadha 21-Katie's Pond-Road	as/have authority to manage is/are	:
Manager :	(Registered agent's recity and address of the person(s) who hame and Address; Harsh Chadha 21. Katie's Pond-Road Princeton, NJ 08540	as/have authority to manage is/are	:
Manager Manager se attachments if necess Attached is a certificate is diction under the law	(Registered agent's city and address of the person(s) who have and Address; Harsh Chadha 21. Katie's Pond-Road Princeton, NI 08540 sary) of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certifica	as/have authority to manage is/are Title or Capacity:	having custody of records in
Manager Se attachments if necess Attached is a certificate is diction under the law the translator must be significant to the second to the translator must be significant.	(Registered agent's city and address of the person(s) who have and Address; Harsh Chadha 21. Katie's Pond-Road Princeton, NI 08540 sary) of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certifica	as/have authority to manage is/are Title or Capacity: duly authenticated by the official te is in a foreign language, a transi	having custody of records in lation of the certificate under
Manager Manager Jee attachments if necess Attached is a certificate risdiction under the law the translator must be significant. This document is executed the second control of the second contro	(Registered agent's active and address of the person(s) who have and Address; Harsh Chadha 21. Katie's Pond Road Princeton, NI 08540 sary) of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certifical abmitted) uted in accordance with section 605.020 the Depidiment of Sittle constitutes a the section of the certifical activities and the certifical activities at	as/have authority to manage is/are Title or Capacity: duly authenticated by the official te is in a foreign language, a transi	having custody of records in lation of the certificate under
Manager Manager Jee attachments if necess Attached is a certificate risdiction under the law the translator must be significant. This document is executed the second control of the second contro	(Registered agent's active and address of the person(s) who have and Address; Harsh Chadha 21. Katie's Pond Road Princeton, NI 08540 sary) of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certifical abmitted) uted in accordance with section 605.020 the Depidiment of Sittle constitutes a the section of the certifical activities and the certifical activities at	as/have authority to manage is/are Title or Capacity: duly authenticated by the official te is in a foreign language, a transition of the statutes of the st	having custody of records in lation of the certificate under

STATE OF NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY DIVISION OF REVENUE AND ENTERPRISE SERVICES SHORT FORM STANDING

BRIDGEWATER REALTY PROPERTIES, LLC 0600156458

I, the Treasurer of the State of New Jersey, do hereby certify that the above-named New Jersey Domestic Limited Liability Company was registered by this office on December 09, 2002.

As of the date of this certificate, said business continues as an active business in good standing in the State of New Jersey, and its Annual Reports are current.

I further certify that the registered agent and office are:

HARSH CHADHA 21 KATIES POND ROAD PRINCETON, NJ 08540

CREAT STATE OF THE STATE OF THE

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my Official Seal at Trenton, this 15th day of October, 2018

LA A Mum

Elizabeth Maher Muoio State Treasurer

Certificate Number: 6091974681

Verify this certificate online at

https://www1.state.nj.us/TYTR_StandingCert/JSP/Verify Cert.jsp